RAMADAN
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IFTAR
BUFFET
MENU

‘Mehfil

KARAHI AND KABAB

DATE / DAY
Mar 01, Sat
Mar 02, Sun
Mar 03, Mon
Mar 04, Tue
Mar 05, Wed
Mar 06, Thu
Mar 07, Fri
Mar 08, Sat
Mar 09, Sun
Mar 10, Mon
Mar 11, Tue
Mar 12, Wed
Mar 13, Thu
Mar 14, Fri
Mar 15, Sat
Mar 16, Sun
Mar 17, Mon
Mar 18, Tue
Mar 19, Wed
Mar 20, Thu
Mar 21, Fri
Mar 22, Sat
Mar 23, Sun
Mar 24, Mon
Mar 25, Tue
Mar 26, Wed
Mar 27, Thu
Mar 28, Fri
Mar 29, Sat

410-406-7400 | 410-265-1088

30

DISHES

FAJR
5:25 AM
5:24 AM
5:22 AM
5:21 AM
5:19 AM
5:18 AM
5:16 AM
514 AM
6:13 AM
6:13 AM
6:11 AM
6:10 AM
6:08 AM
6:07 AM
6:05 AM
6:03 AM
6:02 AM
6:00 AM
5:58 AM
5:57 AM

5:55AM

5:53 AM
5:52 AM
5:50 AM
5:48 AM
5:47 AM
5:45 AM
5:43 AM
5:42 AM

DHUHR
12:20 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:18 PM
12:18 PM
1:18 PM
1:18 PM
1:18 PM
117 PM
117 PM
117PM
1:16 PM
1:16 PM
1:16 PM
1:16 PM
115 PM
115 PM

$26°

Kids Between Ages of 5-10: $15”

CALENDAR

2025

MAGHRIB
6:03 PM
6:04 PM
6:05 PM
6:06 PM
6:07 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:10 PM
711 PM
712 PM
712 PM
7:14 PM
7:15 PM
7:16 PM
7:17 PM
7:18 PM
7:19 PM
7:20 PM
7:21 PM
7:22 PM

Iftar Boxes Available
To Go Boxes Per Pound : $10”

MehfilKarahiAndKabab.com/Ramadan2025

6901 Security Blvd, Baltimore, MD 21244
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Call for Special Catering Options




